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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

New Masters

John Yao

Shawn Purcell

Sara Garazek

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*

Five Play

The Bad Plus

Frank Gambale

Hour #2

Clovis Nicolas

U.S.E. (Urbina, Scarano, Eldred)
Kristen R. Bromley Trio
Zach Fischer Quintet*
Thom Rotella

Joshua Redman
Jonathan Bauer*

Jazz Street Boyz*
Randi Pontoppidan
Detroit Tenors

Peter Lin

Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez
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Song Title

I Like It

Three Parts As One
Red Velvet Cake
Never Will | Marry

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd

Looking Up

The Time Being

Hurricane Birds

May the Fourths Be With You

Lucas' Changes

Features of a Forgotten Face
Simply Miraculous

15 Bars

Oddball (Radio Edit)

How We Do

The Closer

Journée d'Amérique latine
Gigongi - Three Geishas
Five Four Thing

TNT Theme

Salida Del Sol

Album

ReWorks Vol. 1
Triceratops
Symmetricity
Thirsty Ghost

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder

Live From the Firehouse Stage
Never Stop Il

Wombat Records

Freedom Suite Ensuite - Bonus Tracks
Sideways Circle
Simply Miraculous
Due North
Storyline

Come What May
Walk, Don't Run
Jazz en Stock
Rooms

Detroit Tenors
New Age Old Ways
Gravity

Record Label

Sony Masterworks
See Tao Recordings
Armored Records
MRI

Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records
Self-Released

Diva jazz

Legbreaker Records
Raison D'etre

Sunnyside
Self-Released

Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC
Self-Released

TRM

Nonesuch

Slammin Media

JDC Musique

Chant Records
Detroit Music Factory
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
3:31
7:27
7:14
3:48
6:47
5:24
5:09
7:29
5:29
7:03

4:54
5:19
5:11
5:42
3:27
3:33
4:29
4:31
2:05
6:14
5:51
6:06



