MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #326 WEEK OF 5-2-2022

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
New Masters	I Like It	ReWorks Vol. 1	Sony Masterworks	3:31
John Yao	Three Parts As One	Triceratops	See Tao Recordings	7:27
Shawn Purcell	Red Velvet Cake	Symmetricity	Armored Records	7:14
Sara Garazek	Never Will I Marry	Thirsty Ghost	MRI	3:48
Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	6:47
Enrique Haneine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	5:24
Allison Au Quartet*	Looking Up	Wander Wonder	Self-Released	5:09
Five Play	The Time Being	Live From the Firehouse Stage	Diva jazz	7:29
The Bad Plus	Hurricane Birds	Never Stop II	Legbreaker Records	5:29
Frank Gambale	May the Fourths Be With You	Wombat Records	Raison D'etre	7:03

Hour #2

Clovis Nicolas	Lucas' Changes	Freedom Suite Ensuite - Bonus Tracks	Sunnyside	4:54
U.S.E. (Urbina, Scarano, Eldred)	Features of a Forgotten Face	Sideways Circle	Self-Released	5:19
Kristen R. Bromley Trio	Simply Miraculous	Simply Miraculous	Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC	5:11
Zach Fischer Quintet*	15 Bars	Due North	Self-Released	5:42
Thom Rotella	Oddball (Radio Edit)	Storyline	TRM	3:27
Joshua Redman	How We Do	Come What May	Nonesuch	3:33
Jonathan Bauer*	The Closer	Walk, Don't Run	Slammin Media	4:29
Jazz Street Boyz*	Journée d'Amérique latine	Jazz en Stock	JDC Musique	4:31
Randi Pontoppidan	Gigongi - Three Geishas	Rooms	Chant Records	2:05
Detroit Tenors	Five Four Thing	Detroit Tenors	Detroit Music Factory	6:14
Peter Lin	TNT Theme	New Age Old Ways	Self-Released	5:51
Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez	Salida Del Sol	Gravity	Self-Released	6:06

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday